


GN-LS6T-52-1 NUT M14

GN-LS6T-52-10 DIP STICK

GN-LS6T-52-11 O-RING OIL SEAL 14

GN-LS6T-52-12 DH DUSTPROOF SEAL DH30

GN-LS6T-52-13 O-RING OIL SEAL 30X2.65

GN-LS6T-52-14 BLEED SCREW

GN-LS6T-52-15 O-RING OIL SEAL 8X1.9

GN-LS6T-52-16 OIL CYLINDER COVER

GN-LS6T-52-17 SCREW STUD M10

GN-LS6T-52-18 SUPPORTING FOOT COVER

GN-LS6T-52-19 PHILIPS SCREW M6X20

GN-LS6T-52-2 HEXAGONAL NUT M14

GN-LS6T-52-20 GASKET 6

GN-LS6T-52-21 CARRYING HANDLE

GN-LS6T-52-22 SUPPORTING FOOT

GN-LS6T-52-23 NUT M6

GN-LS6T-52-24 SCREW M6X12

GN-LS6T-52-25 SCREW M8X12

GN-LS6T-52-26 GASKET 8

GN-LS6T-52-27 LOG GUIDING PLATE

GN-LS6T-52-28 MAIN BODY

GN-LS6T-52-29 ELECTRIC MOTOR

GN-LS6T-52-3 HAMMER RAM

GN-LS6T-52-30 SWITCH DUST SHIELD

GN-LS6T-52-31 SWITCH

GN-LS6T-52-32 RUBBER SUPPORT FOR MOTOR

GN-LS6T-52-33 NUT M4X16

GN-LS6T-52-34 SWITCH CASE COVER

GN-LS6T-52-35 PHILIPS SCREW M5X6

GN-LS6T-52-36 WATERPROOF SEAL FOR SWITCH CASE

GN-LS6T-52-37 SPRING WASHER 5

GN-LS6T-52-38 CAPACITOR

GN-LS6T-52-39 CORD

GN-LS6T-52-4 SPRING

GN-LS6T-52-40 PHILIPS SCREW M5X8

GN-LS6T-52-41 GASKET 5

GN-LS6T-52-42 CORD PRESSED PLATE

GN-LS6T-52-43 FAUCET

GN-LS6T-52-44 SWITCH CASE

GN-LS6T-52-45 WATERPROOF SEAL FOR SWITCH CASE

GN-LS6T-52-46 HEXAGONAL NUT (THIN) M8

GN-LS6T-52-47 MOTOR SUPPORTING (UP)

GN-LS6T-52-48 O-RING OIL SEAL 50X2.4

GN-LS6T-52-49 GEAR CHAMBER

GN-LS6T-52-5 CYLINDER

GN-LS6T-52-50 FIXING PIN

GN-LS6T-52-51 GASKET FOR AXLE 11

GN-LS6T-52-52 COLUMN PIN 2.5

GN-LS6T-52-53 GEAR AXLE

GN-LS6T-52-54 GEAR

GN-LS6T-52-55 INNER HEXAGONAL NUT M8X30

GN-LS6T-52-56 WASHER 8

GN-LS6T-52-57 OIL PUMP COVER

GN-LS6T-52-58 BOLT M8X55

GN-LS6T-52-59 O-RING OIL SEAL 16X2.4

GN-LS6T-52-6 O-RING OIL SEAL 25X3.55



GN-LS6T-52-60 PLASTIC SLIDE

GN-LS6T-52-61 LOG PUSHER

GN-LS6T-52-62 O-RING SEAL OIL 55X3.1

GN-LS6T-52-63 NUT FOR OUTER VALVE

GN-LS6T-52-64 O-RING OIL SEAL 14X1.9

GN-LS6T-52-65 NUT FOR INNER VALVE

GN-LS6T-52-66 VALVE FIXER

GN-LS6T-52-67 STEEL BALL FOR VALVE DIA. 6

GN-LS6T-52-68 ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE SPRING

GN-LS6T-52-69 VALVE CORE (RIGHT)

GN-LS6T-52-7 PISTON

GN-LS6T-52-70 VALVE COVER

GN-LS6T-52-71 VALVE CORE (LEFT)

GN-LS6T-52-72 FIXING SCREW M8X8

GN-LS6T-52-73 O-RING OIL SEAL 20X2.4

GN-LS6T-52-74 NUT (LEFT)

GN-LS6T-52-75 O-RING OIL SEAL 14X2.4

GN-LS6T-52-76 HANDLE FIXER SPRING (LEFT)

GN-LS6T-52-77 HANDLE FIXER (LEFT)

GN-LS6T-52-78 HANDLE BAR

GN-LS6T-52-79 HANDLE COVER BAR

GN-LS6T-52-8 O-RING OIL SEAL 43.7X3.55

GN-LS6T-52-80 HANDLE FIXER (RIGHT)

GN-LS6T-52-81 HANDLE FIXER SPRING (RIGHT)

GN-LS6T-52-82 NUT (RIGHT)

GN-LS6T-52-83 VALVE

GN-LS6T-52-84 GASKET 10

GN-LS6T-52-85 HEXAGONAL NUT M10

GN-LS6T-52-86 HANDLE PROTECTOR

GN-LS6T-52-87 AXLE COVER

GN-LS6T-52-88 GASKET FOR AXLE 11

GN-LS6T-52-89 WHEEL

GN-LS6T-52-9 O-RING 55

GN-LS6T-52-90 WHEEL FRAME

GN-LS6T-52-91 COVER NUT


